Charges for ending your Sky contract early

These amounts are based on standard prices. You'll be charged less if
you're paying an offer price on any of the products listed below.

Sky TV

Monthly Early Termination Charge

If you end your
If you end you contract S
before 01/04/2019
01/04/2019

Sky TV Package £13.40 £14.92
Multiscreen £853 £9.53

Sky Q Multiscreen £9.88 £10.88

Sky Q Bundle £27.66 £27.66

Sky Q Silver Bundle £3754 £37.54
(Including Sky Q

Bundle)

Sky Q Silver Bundle £9.88 £9.88

(If keeping another
Sky TV package)



Sky Broadband/Talk*

Monthly Early Termination Charge

If you end your
contract on or
after 01/04/2019

If you end you
contract before
01/04/2019

Sky Broadband
12GB

Sky Broadband

C

% Unlimited £8.42 £9.25

o]

®

o Sky Broadband

o Unlimited Pro £1049 EN1.32
Sky Broadband £0.9] £257
Everyday
Sky Brc?adband £1226
Essential
S!(y Fibre/Fibre €041 £124
Lite
Sky Fibre Max £9.44 £11.10
Sky Fibre
Unlimited £7.84 £9.49
Sky Fibre
Unlimited Plus AR SICHEN
Sky Fibre £1358 £1523

Unlimited Pro



Sky Fibre
Unlimited Pro

(inclusive of line £2065
rental)
Sky Broadband

£12.41
Superfast
Line Rental £7.97 £7.97
Line Rental (with
Broadband £9.32 £9.32
Connect)
Sky Broadband £314

Boost

*For Broadband and Talk products the final Early Termination Value is
rounded up to the nearest 25p.

Sky Mobile

Monthly Early Termination Charge

100MB @ £4 per month £1.65
500MB @ £5 per month £2.55
500MB @ £6 per month £3.28

1GB @ £5 per month £2.55



1GB @ £6 per month

1GB @ £10 per month

2GB @ £6 per month

2GB @ £10 per month

2GB @ £12 per month

3GB @ £12 per month

4GB @ £12 per month

5GB @ £15 per month

6GB @ £12 per month

8GB @ £10 per month

8GB @ £15 per month

10GB @ £20 per month

15GB @ £20 per month

20GB @ £20 per month

20GB @ £25 per month

£3.32

£6.68

£3.31

£6.68

£8.23

£8.28

£8.27

£10.82

£827

£6.61

£10.75

£14.95

£14.88

£14.88

£19.01



25GB @ £25 per month £19.01

Unlimited Calls and Texts Saver £8.26

International Calls and Texts Saver £250



