Charges for ending your Sky contract early

These amounts are based on standard prices. You'll be charged less if you're paying an offer price on any of the products listed below.

Sky TV		
	Monthly Early Termination Charge	
	If you end you contract before 01/04/2019	If you end your contract on or after 01/04/2019
Sky TV Package	£13.40	£14.92
Multiscreen	£8.53	£9.53
Sky Q Multiscreen	£9.88	£10.88
Sky Q Bundle	£27.66	£27.66
Sky Q Silver Bundle (Including Sky Q Bundle)	£37.54	£37.54
Sky Q Silver Bundle (If keeping another Sky TV package)	£9.88	£9.88

	Sky Broadband/Talk*		
		Monthly Early Termination Charge	
		If you end you contract before 01/04/2019	If you end your contract on or after 01/04/2019
	Sky Broadband 12GB	£4.29	£5.12
oand	Sky Broadband Unlimited	£8.42	£9.25
Broadband	Sky Broadband Unlimited Pro	£10.49	£11.32
	Sky Broadband Everyday	£0.91	£2.57
	Sky Broadband Essential		£12.26
	Sky Fibre/Fibre Lite	£0.41	£1.24
	Sky Fibre Max	£9.44	£11.10
Fibre	Sky Fibre Unlimited	£7.84	£9.49
	Sky Fibre Unlimited Plus	£8.94	£10.60
	Sky Fibre Unlimited Pro	£13.58	£15.23

Sky Fibre Unlimited Pro (inclusive of line rental)	£20.65
Sky Broadband Superfast	£12.41

	Line Rental	£7.97	£7.97
Other	Line Rental (with Broadband Connect)	£9.32	£9.32
	Sky Broadband Boost		£3.14

^{*} For Broadband and Talk products the final Early Termination Value is rounded up to the nearest 25p.

Sky Mobile	
Product	Monthly Early Termination Charge
100MB @ £4 per month	£1.65
500MB @ £5 per month	£2.55
500MB @ £6 per month	£3.28
1GB @ £5 per month	£2.55

1GB @ £6 per month	£3.32
1GB @ £10 per month	£6.68
2GB @ £6 per month	£3.31
2GB @ £10 per month	£6.68
2GB @ £12 per month	£8.23
3GB @ £12 per month	£8.28
4GB @ £12 per month	£8.27
5GB @ £15 per month	£10.82
6GB @ £12 per month	£8.27
8GB @ £10 per month	£6.61
8GB @ £15 per month	£10.75
10GB @ £20 per month	£14.95
15GB @ £20 per month	£14.88
20GB @ £20 per month	£14.88
20GB @ £25 per month	£19.01

25GB @ £25 per month	£19.01
Unlimited Calls and Texts Saver	£8.26
International Calls and Texts Saver	£2.50